
COLOUR NOT FINAL

6096 2438

26
21

26
21

26
21

6096 2438

26
21

ELEVATIONS FLOOR PLAN

6096

24
38

1169

AutoCAD SHX Text
General Notes

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sheet

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date

AutoCAD SHX Text
Project

AutoCAD SHX Text
Scale

AutoCAD SHX Text
MARDALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
20/09/2023

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:100

AutoCAD SHX Text
1


	Sheets and Views
	ISO A3


